January 2023

olorado Parks and Wilalite
Financial Update



Year to Date Year to Date
FY 21-22 FY 20-21
Dollars Volume Dollars Volume

[2] Licenses, Passes, Fees, and Permits
Parks Passes and Entry Fees
Regular Annual Pass

Multiple Annual Pass

Aspen Leaf Annual Pass

Vehicle Daily Pass

Special Walk-In Daily Pass

Lifetime Aspen Leaf Pass

Other Parks Passes and Entry Fees
Total, Parks Passes and Entry Fees

11,761,970
545,135
1,823,389
9,441,098
28,671

835,106

137,099
13,810
29,572

977,477

7,117

82,439

12,242,826
582,512
1,861,328
11,211,806
45,694

805,391

145,737
14,815
30,329

1,176,551
10,782

79,083

24,435,369

1,247,514

26,749,557

1,457,297




Other Park Passes and Entry Fees

Archery Dog off leash Military Centennial Columbine

Volunteer Group picnic Commercial  Cameo

First Blue Spruce Independence Eagle
Responder







