January 2023

Colorado Parks and Wildlife Financial Update

		Year to Date FY 21-22		Year to Date FY 20-21	
Detail	tes				
Det	Notes	Dollars	Volume	Dollars	Volume
[2] Licenses, Passes, Fees, and Permits					
Parks Passes and Entry Fees					
Regular Annual Pass		11,761,970	137,099	12,242,826	145,737
Multiple Annual Pass		545,135	13,810	582,512	14,815
Aspen Leaf Annual Pass		1,823,389	29,572	1,861,328	30,329
Vehicle Daily Pass		9,441,098	977,477	11,211,806	1,176,551
Special Walk-In Daily Pass		28,671	7,117	45,694	10,782
Lifetime Aspen Leaf Pass		-	-	-	9 7
Other Parks Passes and Entry Fees		835,106	82,439	805,391	79,083
Total, Parks Passes and Entry Fees	-	24,435,369	1,247,514	26,749,557	1,457,297

Other Park Passes and Entry Fees

Archery	Dog off leash	Military	Centennial	Columbine
Volunteer	Group picnic	Commercial	Cameo	
First Responder	Blue Spruce	Independence	Eagle	

